
Special Lecture/Workshops/Seminars / Webinars etc. 

S. 

No. 

Date  Program Name of Expert Organisation 

1. 

 

 

 

 

2. 

 

 

 

 

3 

 

 

 

4 

 

 

 

5 

 

 

 

 

6. 

26/09/2015 

 

 

 

 

09/10/2014 

 

 

 

 

18/12/2019 

 

 

 

18/02/21 

 

 

 

19/02/21 

 

 

 

 

26/02/21 

mPpf’k{kk esa 
xq.kkaRed fodkl esa 
'kklu lekt ,oa f’k{kd dh 
Hkwfedk 

 

बैंक ों की कार्य प्रणाली 

 

 

प्रतिर् गी परीक्षा की िैर्ारी 

 

 
 
Issues & challenges of 
Mental Health in Higher 
education. 
 
Contemporary Issues in 
Business Management in 
21st century 
 
 
Outcomes Based 
Education and 
Examination Reforms 

 

------- 

 
 
 
Shree S. M. Chaturvedi 
 
 
 
Dr N.C.Jain 
 
 
 
Dr. R.K. Acharya 
 and Dr. Vinay Mishra 
 
 
Dr. Atul Pandey 
 
 
 
 
Prof.Anuradha Jain and 
Dr. Kavita Indapurkar 

Commerce and 

management 

department 

 

Commerce 

department 

 
 
Commerce 

department 
 

 

 
Commerce 

department 

 

 
Commerce 

department 

 
 

 

Autonomous cell 

 


