Special Lecture/Workshops/Seminars / Webinars etc.

S. No.	Date	Program	Name of Expert	Organisation
1.	26/09/2015	mPpf'k{kk esa xq.kkaRed fodkl esa 'kklu lekt ,oa f'k{kd dh Hkwfedk		Commerce and management department
2.	09/10/2014	बैंकों की कार्य प्रणाली	Shree S. M. Chaturvedi	Commerce department
3	18/12/2019	प्रतियोगी परीक्षा की तैयारी	Dr N.C.Jain	Commerce department
4	18/02/21		Dr. R.K. Acharya and Dr. Vinay Mishra	Commerce department
5	19/02/21	Issues & challenges of Mental Health in Higher education. Contemporary Issues in	Dr. Atul Pandey	Commerce department
6.	26/02/21	Business Management in 21st century	Prof.Anuradha Jain and Dr. Kavita Indapurkar	Autonomous cell
		Outcomes Based Education and Examination Reforms		